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Bumns Conservation Area. 25 acres with Lindsay J. McLaren Value Priced at $329,900

500-foot frontage, close to 401. Call
tdday for details. Asking $169,900.

| have qualified
urchasers looking for:

» Semi-getached or link in Timberiea
« Bagksplit or Bungalow in older ,
schools, sports areas and shopping in Timberiea. A love-

Milton
A ly renovaled oak kitchen, oak wanscolting’in halls, man

. ' . . fioor lamily room with lireplace, and nleriocking stone bedrooms - eal-in kitchen privale backyard
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BR, and large LR For hurher nfo. please cal

J McLaren Asking 5229.900
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well built all brnck bungalow, localed on the
beautiful Nagara escarpment Three plus
bedrooms, 2 1/2 bathwooms, large deck off
family room and kitchen and a man floor
den and Al of this within minules
of town. For fu nlormahion contact

Famiy-szed 4-bedroom spit level home localed close 10

| Owely |n-mmw 3l an alordable price [hwee

Office: 87T8-TT7T77
Toronto: 825-4485
‘Res: 878-5806
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Lovely 3-bdrm byngalow, A/C with updaled kilchen, hardwood
floors, 2 baths,‘w/o 1o large lenced lol, basement 1S periect lor party
Spectacular private sefing on the Escarpment Close 1o Town & nn'tﬂ'hgisFP Wﬂm“mmmwlfﬂ"ﬂﬂ
nature Tralls, 5+ bedrooms, 31/2 bathrooms. Large deck off
ichen & Dwning reom, indoor swimmung pool, nple garage,

orchard, garden Prolessionally landscaped $500.000 Call Joseph
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on this beautitul h-nml

with 3 br, dining & living ’
room . eal-n kilchen

This is a very interesting home with
ground level family room, cathedral
ceilings in living room & dining room, eat-
in kit and rnfm $173,900.

SUPER BUY
Nicely finished 3 bedroom home on

good sized lot. Great price at $161,900
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JOHN (JP)
PEARS
Sales Rep

Otfice 878-7777
Res 878-6859
Tor.Line B25
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50 ACRES - Prime Campbeliville location
$275.000. Great for horses and/or home.
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Gorgeous rased ranch bungalow . fabulows kiChen
wilh Cantre rsiand lef the sunshine n the rear sun-
| room, 4 large bedrooms. huge invng room & din-
ng rodm, hnished lower level wth 900+ sq N
alaw apartment Al on ower 2 acres of escarpment

Marry upgraoes
floonng  some
windows, My
lation franl
doors and
more. 3 bed-
| LT : rooms. open
ﬂMMMMIﬂ“M plan  living
wak out rec room and games room, 3+ bed- | | | oom and din
rooms. formal living and dining rooms. | | ing f::nml A
large 2 car garage and nearly "w:ﬁ ‘t ;
$319.900. A must o see in this oAb

Custom Homes on | 48+ acres
GREAT VALUE from $2

RAVINE SET'I'ING -
Y4 xcm ot in the heart of Campbeliville. Gragous
raised Tudor with 4 bedrooms, spacious kilchen
Three walkouts to deck overlooking beaut:ful

grounds [own waler supply, new Mugh-efficiency
g lumace Call me for details

1-1/2 acres, beautifully landscaped
gardens & pond, 4 bedrooms, 4 baths,

main floor office. Brght, sunny green-
house. cusiom kAchen, oak hardwood

double prm with -uriﬂtau Haul m
tamaly room Whole upgraded over last
few years..d bedrooms see thes sem
$159.900. Be quick

-FLORENCE

WALTER
Sales Representative
878-7777 Office
878-0231 RHes.

GmtBuyforﬁfzst 7 year old costom built bunga-
Man Line

country charmer with  1ow on pretty treed lot. Mins
large yard, pool, 4 north of 401. Wrap around
bdrms,' 5 car deck, large basement with rec.

gar./workshop. For the ™. /games rm. & bedroom
tinkerer/ hobbyist. Room to park extra vehicles.
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cwmyhummwacre
lot with bam..Storage &

CAROLE D, store front. Home with irg
BUDWORTH e rooms

HOT OFF THE PRESS

This Well maintained 3
bedroom home leatures
main floor family room,
recreation room with F P,

Sales
Representative
"Come Buy

With Me"

4 Bdrm. Popular
2 st. model T.H.
in small, quiet
complex. Early
possession avail-
able. Great lay-

out. Deck & w/o.

A
PARK-LIKE 10 ACRES
Enjoy the best nature has 1o offer right in your own
backyard! Beautifully wooded, stream, a wildiile
haven. Cosy 3 bedroom bungalow with finished lower
level. Ga is insulated and has hydro.
Private, secluded but only 3 minutes from Hwy 401

$239,900 Call me 10 view loday.

* Quality Townhouse

* In-Town & close 10 town b
* 4 bedreom home Iin Dor
* Executive style homes

Call Ron Today
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